AMPLIFIER TC ASSY 240V
81943A041-240
Product ID 81943A041-240
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description AMPLIFIER TC ASSY 240V
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
United States (US)Country of Origin
8543709810Customs Tariff Number
0 in³Gross Volume
0 kgGross Weight
AMPLIFIER TC ASSY 240VInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 EAMinimum Order Quantity
1 EAOrder Multiple
0 lbPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
-Product Name
0 kgProduct Net Weight
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Lewisburg, West Virginia, United StatesStocked At
(Warehouses)
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Measurement and Analytics  → Analytical Measurement  → Gas Chromatograph Analyzers  → Process Gas Chromatographs  →
PGC2000 Family
Categories